OOSAFE® ICSIPULATOR
MK_4.3.B5 rev. 01.06.17
SIMPLEST WAY OF ICSI
• Perfect for inexperienced users in need of training
 practice as well as for professionals
• Complete manual system, no electronic coarse manipulator is required
• Large movement range X/Y/Z: 20 mm each, 2 mm for X/Y, 1 mm for Z
 when one complete turn of handle

to ISO 9001 Quality
Management System
ORDER INFORMATION
OOPNUC-01 Oosafe® Plug n’ Use Camera
OOICSI-SP01 Oosafe® ICSIPulator Pneumatic Air Injector with stopper function
OOICSI-SP02 Oosafe® ICSIPulator 3D Hydraulic Manipulation Joysticks LEFT
OOICSI-SP03 Oosafe® ICSIPulator 3D Hydraulic Manipulation Joysticks RIGHT
OOICSI-SP04 Oosafe® ICSIPulator Pipette Setup Mechanism LEFT
OOICSI-SP05 Oosafe® ICSIPulator Pipette Setup Mechanism RIGHT
OOICSI-SP06 Glass Heating Stage for Leica Inverted Microscope (10 years breakage warranty)
3D Hydraulic
Manipulation Joysticks
Product code:
OOICSI-SP03